
Datenblatt

Spannverschluss für Deckel 420 mm, ab 04/2004

Artikelinformationen
Artikelnummer: 917004
GTIN: 4026092025161
Preisgruppe: 60

Produktvorteile

Beschreibung
Spannverschluss für Deckel

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto
Gewicht brutto
Verpackungsmaß Länge
Verpackungsmaß Breite
Verpackungsmaß Höhe

0,82 kg
1 kg
460 mm
30 mm
460 mm

Pumpenkennlinie

14.05.2025 1


